Race #
166
213
209

184
30
115
242
319
146
85
109
181
200
95
111
127
48
20
312
270
294
198
58
116
193
104

69
318
97
304

Name
Lewis, Martin

Pabon, Jose Manuel

OAKES, JOHN
Allen, Paul
mason, lance
Bowles, Peter
Hackland, Andrew
reading, steven
Wykes, Isobel
Isaac, Jeremy
Edwards, lan
GOUGH, ADAM
Marsh, Nick
Munn, Patrick
Faulkner, Lynda
Guest, Michael
Hay, Duncan
Churchwood, lan
Bayley, David
Williams, Neil
Smith, Philip
Venn, Malcolm
Mowat, Kevin
Crabtree, David
Haig, Paul
Miller, lan
Gardner, Chris
Ames, Matthew
DAW, SHARON
Newman, Dick
Fields, Brian
Welch, Paul

Club

Charnwood AC

Ealing Eagles

DORSET DODDLERS

100 Marathon Club
Teignbridge Trotters
Serpentine

Royal Navy Athletics Club
quantock harriers
Mudcrew Trail Runners
100 Marathon Club
Poole runners
DORCHESTER ATHLETIC CLUB

Mud Crew Trail Runners
Dorset Doddlers

Milton Keynes Lakeside
Plymouth Musketeers
City of Salisbury A & RC

bitton road runners

Brockworth Badgers Rugby Club
Bruton Running

Edgon Heath Harriers
MUD CREW

SANDHURST JOGGERS
Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers

Age
27
28
57
43
50
41
36
37
32
37
48
30
29
48
44
30
35

110
38
47
44
40
53
22
47
43
38
33
45
61
43
43

M/F
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Category
25-29
25-29
55-59
40-44
50-54
40-44
35-39
35-39
30-34
35-39
45-49
30-34
25-29
45-49
40-44
30-34
35-39
H#REF!
35-39
45-49
40-44
40-44
50-54
20-24
45-49
40-44
35-39
30-34
45-49
60-64
40-44
40-44

Overall
03:25:48
03:34:02
03:53:56
03:55:57
03:55:57
03:56:17
04:00:18
04:00:42
04:01:09
04:01:41
04:02:16
04:05:10
04:06:57
04:07:33
04.:07:52
04:10:12
04:11:09
04:11:22
04:12:59
04:13:43
04:14:26
04:16:34
04:17:47
04:20:05
04:20:59
04:21:10
04:21:22
04:21:45
04:22:09
04:23:21
04:23:32
04:23:32

Pos

1st Man
2nd Man
3rd Man

1st Lady

2nd Lady

3rd Lady



34
251
327
169
335
293
268
105
322
333
316
139

12
292

14
336
279
502
334

84

88
227
321
215
340
187
265
244

240
241
87
40

Braund, Jon
Roy, Diane
Ford, Kieron
Lloyd, Pete
Morgan, Simon
Urwin, Joe
Smith, Helen
Gavin, Nick
ZALDUA, EDGARD
Mathias, Dave
Wintle, David
Hunter, Stephen
Atyeo, Darren
tzanetis, john
Baker, Rachel
Read, Stuart
Stokes, Tom
Colby, Charles
Lucas, Guy
EDWARDS, DAVE
ELSTONE, PHIL
Pike, Mark
Young, Robert
Palmer, Janice
Guerrier, Chris
McCallum, lain
Sloyan, John
RING, NIGEL
Arthur, Simon
Read, Mike
Read, Dawn
Elson, Steve

Walker-Leach, Jenny

Wimborne A.C

MUD CREW TRAIL RUNNERS
Leicester Tri Club

Westbury Harriers

Lytchett Manor Striders
DORSET DODDLERS
Plymouth Musketeers
100 Marathon Club

ytrrc

Sandhurst Joggers
Dorset Doddlers
Dorset Doddlers
Hot Chilli Tri

Bowl! & Fell Runner

HAVERHILL RUNNING CLUB

Marathon Man UK
POOLE RUNNERS
Poole Runners
Yeovil Town RRC

Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers

Poole Runners

53
47
30
29
42
31
43
30
46
55
44
58
43
43
43
54
50
43
32
56
43
39
32
56
60
41
41
46
35
50
51
49
36
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50-54
45-49
30-34
25-29
40-44
30-34
40-44
30-34
45-49
55-59
40-44
55-59
40-44
40-44
40-44
50-54
50-54
40-44
30-34
55-59
40-44
35-39
30-34
55-59
60-64
40-44
40-44
45-49
35-39
50-54
50-54
45-49
35-39

04:23:40
04:23:42
04:24:07
04:24:08
04:26:30
04:26:53
04:27:19
04:28:07
04:28:11
04:28:23
04:28:29
04:28:33
04:29:16
04:31:00
04:31:59
04:31:59
04:32:18
04:33:14
04:33:34
04:33:41
04:33:53
04:34:05
04:34:06
04:35:53
04:35:53
04:36:08
04:37:16
04:37:42
04:38:56
04:38:56
04:38:56
04:39:20
04:40:07

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65



264
96
53

119
18

295
15
73

218

110

214
66

248
46

194
25

289

324

325

256

138

182

196

148

191

252

307

211
29

129

133

274

125

Skedgell, Steve
Ferguson, Andrew
COLBY, ANGELA
Hancock, John
BATE, JOSHUA
Vercoe, Rik
Barrah, James
Doak, Karen
Patterson, Damian
Griffiths, Peter
Palmer, Richard
Daniels, Steve
Rodiger, Christian
Chandler, Pete
Mills, Jenny
Blanco, Carlos
TIZARD, MICHAEL
Fowler, Kate
Liston, Neil

selby, steven
Hunt, John
MARTIN, GARY
Mitchell, Paul
Jackson, Steven
Miles, Carl

SALE, NICK
Whitehurst, Philip
O'LEARY, JON
Bowe, Tony
Hearn, Clive
HOLLANDS, STEPHEN
Spivey, Gary
Vince, Jim

Mud Crew Trail Runners

Farnham Runners

100 Marathon Club

Tri-Anglia
Dorset Doddlers
Bexley AC

Wimbledon Windmilers/PSOF
Lannceston Road Runners
Dorset Doddlers

ROYAL MANOR PORTLAND

Quantock Harriers
finch coasters

Mud Crew Trail Runners

CREWKERNE RC
Wimborne AC
WIMBEDON WINDMILERS
Northbrook Ac

Crediton Running Network
Hart Road Runners

40
45
39
39
23
39
39
35
43
49
30
36
25
42
65
47
49
43
46
45
50
36
26
54
36
43
44
40
47
37
55
36
46
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40-44
45-49
35-39
35-39
20-24
35-39
35-39
35-39
40-44
45-49
30-34
35-39
25-29
40-44
65-69
45-49
45-49
40-44
45-49
45-49
50-54
35-39
25-29
50-54
35-39
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
35-39
55-59
35-39
45-49

04:41:17
04:41:33
04:41:41
04:41:46
04:43:15
04:43:23
04:43:57
04:45:57
04:45:57
04:46:58
04:47:07
04:47:36
04:49:54
04:49:56
04:50:31
04:51:49
04:51:51
04:52:51
04:52:51
04:53:11
04:54:38
04:55:03
04:55:10
04:55:35
04:55:51
04:56:17
04:56:35
04:56:36
04:56:43
04:56:45
04:57:02
04:57:04
04:59:37

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98



125
305
202
154
267
216
36
222
81
151
297
503
42
26
339
233
121
232
328
103
224
128
273
28
145
23
247
177
203
245
117
239
72

Harper, Louise
WESTBROOK, MARTIN
MURPHY , CRAIG
Kerrison , Paul
SMITH, MARTIN
Park, Stephen
Brereton, Lisa
Perrett, Tim
Dutch, Lou
Johnson, Bex
Viney, Paul
Heathercott, Heather
Camp, Debbie
Blyth, Philip
Wollen, Jonathon
Prouten, Rob
Harding, Belinda
prentice, michelle
Hayden, John
FULTON, ANNE
Perry, Justine
Hayward, Zoe
Spencer, Charlie
Bowditch, Rod
Irish, Tim
Blackmore, Charlie
Rodger, Michael
Lush, Rob
MURPHY , MELENIE
Roberts, Elizabeth
Hall, Peter

REA, TONY

de la HEy, Danny

Littledown Harriers

CITY OF SALISBURY AfRC
Harwich runners

ROYAL MANOR OF PORTLAND A.C.

Poole Runners

Bournemouth Joggers
North Dorset Tri Club
Purbeck Runners
mudcrew trai runners
VICTORY A.C.

RFRC

Yeovil Town RRC
QUANTOCK HARRIERS
DORSET DODDLERS
Maiden Newton Runners
Maiden Newton Runners

Crewkerne RC

CITY OF SALISBURY A&RC
City of Salisbury A & RC
Running Forever RC

LAngport runners

41
45
45
44

25
21
27
34
39
45
49
45
37
51
38
51
27
39
57
42
41
51
39
45
38
38
36
46
44
54
45
35
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40-44
45-49
45-49
40-44
40-44
25-29
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
45-49
45-49
45-49
35-39
50-54
35-39
50-54
25-29
35-39
55-59
40-44
40-44
50-54
35-39
45-49
35-39
35-39
35-39
45-49
40-44
50-54
45-49
35-39

04:59:37
05:02:16
05:04:44
05:04:47
05:05:23
05:05:38
05:07:48
05:07:48
05:08:30
05:08:30
05:08:30
05:08:30
05:11:11
05:12:46
05:12:47
05:13:04
05:13:06
05:13:43
05:14:52
05:15:27
05:15:48
05:16:31
05:16:31
05:16:34
05:16:34
05:17:11
05:18:02
05:18:41
05:19:40
05:19:40
05:20:04
05:20:31
05:20:54

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131



159
149
263
170
223
219
180
41

155
243

306
13

52
250
231
185
235
163

37
124
298
225
237
238
275
323
186

206
44
272

Knell, Stephen
Jansone, Zanda
Silins, Elmars
LONGBOTTOM, CHRIS
PERRY, DARREN
Payne, lan

Manson, David
Cable, Caroline
Kew, John

riden, Dawn
ALSWORTH, MICHAEL
White, Julie

Austin, Angela
Ashman, Julie
Clutton, Andy
Rowe, Peter

Poe, Frank
Masters, Lee
Ramsey, Alison
Lewis, Howard
Brun, Clare
HARVEY, NATHAN
WAGSTAFF, NINA
Phelan, Matthew
Rattigan, Carol
Rawlingson-Plant, Matt
Spratling, Lisa
Bennett, Naomi
Masterson, John
Arthur, Nigel

Neale, Ulen
Carpenter, Michelle
Sparkes, Philip

Egdon

Payne Club

Falmouth Road Runners
Bristol And District A/C

100 Marathon Club
Littledown Harriers

Hart Road Runners
Stubbington Green
Gosport Road Runners
South West Road Runners
Maiden Newton Runners

Poole Runners

DORSET DODDLERS
CHARD ROAD RUNNERS

North Devon Roadrunners

Blackwater Valley Runners
Littledown Harriers

egdon heath harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Littledown Harriers
Littledown harriers

36
32
29
34
39
30
47
48
54
31
59
50
39
43
44
43
43
36
27
43
33
44
37
33
46
37
42
53
59
59
39
38
44
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35-39
30-34
25-29
30-34
35-39
30-34
45-49
45-49
50-54
30-34
55-59
50-54
35-39
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
35-39
25-29
40-44
30-34
40-44
35-39
30-34
45-49
35-39
40-44
50-54
55-59
55-59
35-39
35-39
40-44

05:21:07
05:21:13
05:21:13
05:22:41
05:22:41
05:24:06
05:24:24
05:24:26
05:24:30
05:24:30
05:24:49
05:25:52
05:26:08
05:26:14
05:26:14
05:26:19
05:26:48
05:28:39
05:28:39
05:28:41
05:29:06
05:29:06
05:29:06
05:29:31
05:30:28
05:30:29
05:30:35
05:30:52
05:30:56
05:30:56
05:31:52
05:32:00
05:32:37

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164



21
165
70
27
287
276
303

253
290
326
76
207
60
230
22
142
93
43
136
301
179
152
19
501
92
64
308
134
315
205
77
150

Bennett, Pat
Lewis, Jason
Dawson, Mark
Bookham, Lawrence
Timbrell, Jerome
Staunton, Richard
Weetch, Scott
Allen, Shaun
Saunders, Anne
TUCK, JILL

McKay, Paul
Dodge, Richard
Nesbitt, Lesley
Crane, Jon

Poe, Elizabeth
BICKLE, ANDREW
INGLEDEW, SALLY
Everitt, Patricia
Cannon, Stephen
Houlton, Alison
Ward, Greg
MACLEAN, BRENDON
JONES, LEAH
Battson, Elaine
Morris, Kay
Evans, Alan
Cunningham, Lynn
Whitfield, Karl
Holt, Tim

Wilmot, Wayne
NAIRN, HOLLY
Drake, Sheila
JEWETT, MELANIE

Galloway Harriers

Poole A.C

Blackwater Valley Runners
Quantock harriers

Running Forever Running Club
Running Forever

OVERTON HARRIERS

Huncote harriers

yeovil town rrc

Yeovil Town RRC

Yeovil Town Road Running Club
Maiden Newton Runners

100 MARATHON CLUB
TEIGNBRIDGE TROTTERS
Bournemouth Joggers
Stevecannon312y@hotmail.com
Lytchett Manor Striders
Sandhurst Joggers

QUANTOCK HARRIERS
Victoria Park Harriers & THAC
Bournemouth Joggers

Running Forever RC
Lytchett Manor Striders

Southwell Running Club
HARLOW RUNNING CLUB
Eastleigh Running Club
EASTLEIGH RUNNING CLUB

50
39
46
36
39
43
38
25
51
51
49
53
60
43
43
59
52
54
36
36
41
31
45
44
54
43
52
33
32
42
26
44
42
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50-54
35-39
45-49
35-39
35-39
40-44
35-39
25-29
50-54
50-54
45-49
50-54
60-64
40-44
40-44
55-59
50-54
50-54
35-39
35-39
40-44
30-34
45-49
40-44
50-54
40-44
50-54
30-34
30-34
40-44
25-29
40-44
40-44

05:33:18
05:33:27
05:33:57
05:34:27
05:35:29
05:35:39
05:35:39
05:35:39
05:35:51
05:38:27
05:38:30
05:38:39
05:38:39
05:38:39
05:39:24
05:39:32
05:39:32
05:40:35
05:41:07
05:41:07
05:41:13
05:43:33
05:44:22
05:45:02
05:46:12
05:46:49
05:48:52
05:49:27
05:51:08
05:51:30
05:52:47
05:53:44
05:53:44

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197



266
309
195
189
210
201
167
199
99
277
47
262
246
94
10
329
153
249
122
302
39
337
269
286

178
285
24
90
338
157
226
259

SMITH, KEVIN
WHITMARSH, JIM
MILLS, BRIAN
MCNELIS, FIONA
O'FLAHERTY, JASON
Turner, Lucy

Lewis, Julie

Lewis, Terry
Draper, Martin
Stedman, Jane
Chubb-Whittle, Judith
Spearing, Luretta
Robinson, John
EVES, PETER
ASTON, MARK
Searcy, Angus

Kay, Danny

Rose, Leila

HARRIS, COLIN
Ward, Peter
BUTLER, MICHELLE
Pirie, Beth

Smith, Stuart
Tillotson, Eleanor
Amos, Claire
Lyon-wilson, Emma
Tickner, Richard
BLAKE, ROBERT

Escott-Carrington, Andrew

Wiggs, Kate
King, Cliff

PIDUTTI WILLIAMS, RACHEL

Sharp, Naomi

EASTLEIGH
EASTLEIGH
100 MARATHON CLUB
HART ROAD RUNNERS

islwyn

islwyn

quantock harriers
Stamford Striders
Somer AC

Poole Runners

Egdon Heath Harriers
PETTS WOOD RUNNERS
TRAIL RUNNING ASSN
Serpentine

100 Marathon Club
TRA

POOLE AC

100 Marathon Club
VICTORY AC

Victory AC

Littledown Harriers

Leighton Fun Runners

Hailsham Harriers

Sweeper

43
54
58
36
42
22
47
53
52
47
47
32
50
58
62
49
69
40
43
49
47
40
46
40
41
35
46
65
39
36
37
30
25
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40-44
50-54
55-59
35-39
40-44
20-24
45-49
50-54
50-54
45-49
45-49
30-34
50-54
55-59
60-64
45-49
65-69
40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49
40-44
45-49
40-44
40-44
35-39
45-49
65-69
35-39
35-39
35-39
30-34
25-29

05:53:44
05:53:44
05:54:09
05:55:00
05:55:00
05:55:00
05:59:01
05:59:01
06:01:00
06:01:00
06:01:04
06:01:04
06:01:18
06:01:31
06:01:44
06:02:01
06:02:36
06:05:36
06:06:25
06:06:46
06:08:41
06:08:41
06:09:13
06:10:54
06:12:39
06:13:56
06:14:15
06:14:59
06:15:47
06:16:43
06:16:43
06:16:49
06:16:49

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230



217
33
147
130
160
317
17
171
313
314
55
236
310
212
108
135
141
78
331
71
45
282
59
68
63
11
118
162
258
261
107
172
284

Patten, Ashleigh
Braun, Ines

IVES, JACQUI
Hepple, Jason

Laird, Liz
Withell-Goldsack, Maria
Basharan, Shelley
Love, Rob

Williams, Caroline
Williamson, Karen
Cotton, Kim
RANSOM, CHERIE
Whittiker, Chris
Oswald, Simon
Goodwin, Carol
Horne, Vicky
Hurrell, Karen
Draper, Liz

Collette O hagan
Day, Denise

Chan, So Mei
Thompson, Nicola
Crake, Matt

Davis, Emma
Crossland, Helen
ATKINSON, NATALIE
Hall, Jessica
Laughton, Jane
Sharman, Suzanne
Shaw, Kate
Goodwin, Mervyn
LUBRANO LOBIANCO, VICKI
THOMSON EASTER, CAROLYN

Gillingham Trotters
WESTBOURNER C
Poole A.C
Chippenham Harriers

Egdon Heath Harriers
Plymouth Musketeers

Hardley Runners

sandhurst joggers

Sandhurst Joggers
Dagenham 88 Runners

100 marathon club Ireland

100 Marathon Club

Poole AC

Pirate Ship of Fools

Leighton Fur Runners

Leighton Buzzard Athletics Club

Wimbledon Windmilers
BCRC
Norwich Road Runners

27
43
40
49
45
29
37
45
41
37
37
44
47
35
57
31
47
23
65
50
36
41
33
43
38
26
33
32
31
39
61
47
46
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25-29
40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49
25-29
35-39
45-49
40-44
35-39
35-39
40-44
45-49
35-39
55-59
30-34
45-49
20-24
65-69
50-54
35-39
40-44
30-34
40-44
35-39
25-29
30-34
30-34
30-34
35-39
60-64
45-49
45-49

06:17:15
06:18:05
06:18:05
06:18:09
06:21:02
06:34:01
06:34:01
06:46:31
06:46:34
06:47:45
06:48:11
06:48:11
06:48:54
06:51:12
06:57:14
06:57:52
07:00:27
07:00:58
07:01:22
07:04:37
07:04:38
07:04:38
07:08:46
07:09:48
07:09:50
07:15:28
07:15:28
07:15:28
07:15:28
07:15:28
07:18:53
07:21:05
07:21:05

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263



57
260
140
299
332
123
320
176
120
173

Coulson, Nicky
Shaw, Ann-Marie
Hurley, Eimear
WALSH, OLIVIA
Miere, Brenda
Hartley, John
Youell, Richard
Lupton, Tim
Hannon, Emily
Luijbregts, Barry

Marathon Club Ireland
MARATHON CLUB IRELAND
MARATHON CLUB IRELAND

Purple Patch Runners
BCRC

40
43
52
35
36
35
48
38
24
31
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40-44
40-44
50-54
35-39
35-39
35-39
45-49
35-39
20-24
30-34

07:23:42
07:23:42
07:35:25
07:35:25
07:35:25
07:41:21
07:41:27
07:44:20
07:44:35
07:44:35

264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

Sweeper
Sweeper



